General information about company

Scrip code 534600

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol JTLINFRA

ISIN INE391J01016

Name of the company JTL INFRA LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)

Category . . shares % of total no. of

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin, shares shares (calculated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YINE | held (VID No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) shareholder (11T shares sharcs Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

n held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a | ([ass eg: |Class % of
eld (IV) (\e,) V1) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ’ cgry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 16 7031400 7031400 |70.26 7031400 7031400 |70.26
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 1616 2976030 2976030 [29.74 2976030 2976030 |29.74
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1632 10007430 10007430 | 100 10007430 10007430 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S%l e:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
. : ; otherwise
Cate Shares I;l? - of 8nderly(11pg assuming fulic shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
21Y | Underlvin ares utstanding conversion o Syt equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) Y
Outstanding . " held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
In " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi)  [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(zcromoter 70.26 7031400
Group
(B) Public 29.74 2833810
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9865210




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | " derlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Recr:)ei s Yy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares |y p Ve vy | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W+ (VD Asa % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 6031400 6031400 |60.27 6031400 6031400 |60.27
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 1000000 1000000 |9.99 1000000 1000000 |9.99
(specify)
(SXI;(-IT)OtaI 16 7031400 7031400 |70.26 7031400 7031400 |70.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 16 7031400 7031400 |70.26 7031400 7031400 |70.26
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1421 1113251 1113251 [11.12 1113251 1113251 [11.12
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 22 1290587 1290587 |[12.9 1290587 1290587 |[12.9

Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

©) Any Other 173 572192 572192 |5.72 572192 572192 |5.72
(specify)
(S};;;)él;otal 1616 2976030 2976030 |(29.74 2976030 2976030 |29.74
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1616 2976030 2976030 |29.74 2976030 2976030 |29.74
(B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1632 10007430 10007430 | 100 10007430 10007430 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1632 10007430 10007430 | 100 10007430 10007430 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in |P c¢8¢d 0r
IS\I}? - Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIIT) umber o
Underlying . . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding 0 & L d ¢ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an ag a percentage 0. % of . dematerialized

convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total

securities . . _ 0. | tota 9. | Shares held form (XIV)

) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDHX) As a (a) |Shares | (a)

(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.27 6031400
(d) 9.99 1000000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 70.26 7031400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.26 7031400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.12 976731
(a(ii)) 12.9 1284887
(e) 5.72 572192
Sub-Total (B) 29.74 2833810
3)
Total Public 29.74 2833810




Shareholding
(By=(B)(1)+

B)2)+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- No holder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 9865210
Total

(A+B+C) 100 9865210

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1. Mr. Dhruv Singla, in the Promoter categroy also hold 450000 Warrants which is convertible into
Equity Shares. 2. Mr. Rakesh Garg holding PAN ABNPG2870N in the promoter Category also hold
150000 Warrants whcih is convertible into Equity Shares.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chetan Singla

Deepak Garg

Dhruv Singla

Madan Mohan

Mithan Lal

Pranav Singla

Santosh Rani

PAN (II)

BBDPS1866B

ABGPG2325M

CGBPS9330L

ABCPM9724E

AAHPLO0184H

EHGPS4553H

ACHPR1475K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43800

62700

34500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(W)t (VD

43800

62700

34500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.63

0.34

14.39

5.96

0.98

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

43800

62700

34500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Class eg:y

Total

43800

62700

34500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

0.63

0.34

14.39

5.96

0.98

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.63

0.34

14.39

5.96

0.98

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43800

62700

34500

1439700

596700

98000

280500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shukla Singla

Sweety Garg

Vijay Kumar
Singla

Madan Mohan
(h.u.f)

Mithan Lal And
Sons H.u.f.

Prem Kumar
& Sons (huf)

Rakesh Garg

PAN (II)

ACWPS2937E

ACVPG6654P

ACWPS2938M

AABHMA4039E

AAHHMI1144C

AAHHP3184R

AAIHR5058M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52500

37500

1467600

144000

121200

105000

1418700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(W)t (VD

52500

37500

1467600

144000

121200

105000

1418700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

0.37

14.67

1.44

1.21

1.05

14.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

52500

37500

1467600

144000

121200

105000

1418700

Class eg:y

Total

52500

37500

1467600

144000

121200

105000

1418700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.52

0.37

14.67

1.44

1.21

1.05

14.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

0.37

14.67

1.44

1.21

1.05

14.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52500

37500

1467600

144000

121200

105000

1418700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Vijay Kumar Singla (h.u.f.)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHV4434L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

129000

6031400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

129000

6031400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

60.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

129000

6031400

Class eg:y

Total

129000

6031400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

60.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

60.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

129000

6031400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jagan Industries Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACJ3694C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1000000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.99

9.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

1000000

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.99

9.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.99

9.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

1000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jyotivardhan Jaipuria

Laxmi Kant

Sangeeta Pareckh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPJ7042D

ACUPK1843R

AASPP5260H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101920

148000

206649

456569

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

101920

148000

206649

456569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.48

2.06

4.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101920

148000

206649

456569

Class eg:y

Total

101920

148000

206649

456569

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.48

2.06

4.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.48

2.06

4.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101920

148000

206649

456569

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Individual & HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

59

24

18

72

173

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

341875

15360

19996

194961

572192

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

341875

15360

19996

194961

572192

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

342

0.15

0.2

1.95

5.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

341875

15360

19996

194961

572192

Class eg:y

Total

341875

15360

19996

194961

572192

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

342

0.15

0.2

1.95

5.72




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

342

0.15

0.2

1.95

5.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

341875

15360

19996

194961

572192

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







