

General information about company	
Scrip code	534600
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	JTLINFRA
ISIN	INE391J01016
Name of the company	JTL INFRA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	7031400			7031400	70.26	7031400		7031400	70.26
(B)	Public	1616	2976030			2976030	29.74	2976030		2976030	29.74
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1632	10007430			10007430	100	10007430		10007430	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.26					7031400
(B)	Public				29.74					2833810
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9865210

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	15	6031400			6031400	60.27	6031400		6031400	60.27
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1000000			1000000	9.99	1000000		1000000	9.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		16	7031400			7031400	70.26	7031400		7031400	70.26
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		16	7031400			7031400	70.26	7031400		7031400	70.26
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1421	1113251			1113251	11.12	1113251		1113251	11.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual	22	1290587			1290587	12.9	1290587		1290587	12.9

	shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	173	572192			572192	5.72	572192		572192	5.72
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1616	2976030			2976030	29.74	2976030		2976030	29.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1616	2976030			2976030	29.74	2976030		2976030	29.74
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		1632	10007430			10007430	100	10007430		10007430	100
Total (A+B+C)		1632	10007430			10007430	100	10007430		10007430	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				60.27					6031400
(d)				9.99					1000000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.26					7031400
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.26					7031400
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				11.12					976731
(a(ii))				12.9					1284887
(e)				5.72					572192
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.74					2833810
Total Public				29.74					2833810

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)									
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9865210
Total (A+B+C)				100					9865210
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern								Textual Information(1)	

Text Block

Textual Information()

1. Mr. Dhruv Singla, in the Promoter category also hold 450000 Warrants which is convertible into Equity Shares. 2. Mr. Rakesh Garg holding PAN ABNPG2870N in the promoter Category also hold 150000 Warrants which is convertible into Equity Shares.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chetan Singla	Deepak Garg	Dhruv Singla	Madan Mohan	Mithan Lal	Pranav Singla	Santosh Rani
PAN (II)	BBDPS1866B	ABGPG2325M	CGBPS9330L	ABCPM9724E	AAHPL0184H	EHGPS4553H	ACHPR1475K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43800	62700	34500	1439700	596700	98000	280500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43800	62700	34500	1439700	596700	98000	280500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	0.63	0.34	14.39	5.96	0.98	2.8
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	43800	62700	34500	1439700	596700	98000	280500
Class eg:y							
Total	43800	62700	34500	1439700	596700	98000	280500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.44	0.63	0.34	14.39	5.96	0.98	2.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shukla Singla	Sweety Garg	Vijay Kumar Singla	Madan Mohan (h.u.f.)	Mithan Lal And Sons H.u.f.	Prem Kumar & Sons (huf)	Rakesh Garg
PAN (II)	ACWPS2937E	ACVPG6654P	ACWPS2938M	AABHM4039E	AAHHM1144C	AAHHP3184R	AAIHR5058M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52500	37500	1467600	144000	121200	105000	1418700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	52500	37500	1467600	144000	121200	105000	1418700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	0.37	14.67	1.44	1.21	1.05	14.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	52500	37500	1467600	144000	121200	105000	1418700
Class eg:y							
Total	52500	37500	1467600	144000	121200	105000	1418700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.52	0.37	14.67	1.44	1.21	1.05	14.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	15	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vijay Kumar Singla (h.u.f.)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABHV4434L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	129000	6031400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	129000	6031400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	60.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	129000	6031400
Class eg:y		
Total	129000	6031400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	60.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares		

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	60.27
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	129000	6031400
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jagan Industries Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACJ3694C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	1000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.99	9.99
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1000000	1000000
Class eg:y		
Total	1000000	1000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.99	9.99
No. Of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.99	9.99
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	1000000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jyotivardhan Jaipuria	Laxmi Kant	Sangeeta Pareekh	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPJ7042D	ACUPK1843R	AASPP5260H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101920	148000	206649	456569
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101920	148000	206649	456569
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.48	2.06	4.56
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	101920	148000	206649	456569
Class eg:y				
Total	101920	148000	206649	456569
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.48	2.06	4.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares				

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.48	2.06	4.56
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101920	148000	206649	456569
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Individual & HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	59	24	18	72	173
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	341875	15360	19996	194961	572192
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	341875	15360	19996	194961	572192
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.42	0.15	0.2	1.95	5.72
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	341875	15360	19996	194961	572192
Class eg:y					
Total	341875	15360	19996	194961	572192
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.42	0.15	0.2	1.95	5.72

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.42	0.15	0.2	1.95	5.72
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	341875	15360	19996	194961	572192
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

